MATH 161A — Fall 2002
Applied Statistics, section 4
MWF 11:30 — 12:20, DH318

SCHEDULE

8/26/2002 (Mon) Introduction
8/28/2002 (Wed) 1.1

8/30/2002 (Fri) 1.2

9/2/2002 (Mon) Holiday : No class
9/4/2002 (Wed) 1.3

8/30/2002 (Fri) 1.3, Quizl
9/9/2002 (Mon) 1.4

9/11/2002 (Wed) 2.1, HW1 due
9/13/2002 (Fri) 2.2, Quiz2
9/16/2002 (Mon) 2.3

9/18/2002 (Wed) 2.3

9/20/2002 (Fri) 2.4, Quiz3
9/23/2002 (Mon) 2.4, HW2 due
9/25/2002 (Wed) 2.5

9/27/2002 (Fri) Testl

9/30/2002 (Mon) Solution to Testl



10/2/2002 (Wed) 3.1

10/5/2002 (Fri) 3.2

10/7/2002 (Mon) 3.3

10/9/2002 (Wed) 3.4 and 3.6
10/11/2002 (Fri) 4.1, Quiz4, HW3 due
10/14/2002 (Mon) 4.2

10/16,/2002 (Wed) 4.3

10/18,/2002 (Fri) 4.3, Quiz5
10/21/2002 (Mon) 5.1, HW4 due
10/23/2002 (Wed) 5.2

10/25/2002 (Fri) 5.3, Quiz6, HW5 due
10/28,/2002 (Mon) 5.4

10/30/2002 (Wed) Test2

11/1/2002 (Fri) Solution to Test2



11/4/2002 (Mon) 6.1

11/6/2002 (Wed) 6.2

11/8/2002 (Fri) 6.2, Quiz?
11/11/2002 (Mon) 7.1, HW6 due
11/13/2002 (Wed) 7.2

11/15/2002 (Fri) 7.3, Quiz8
11/18/2002 (Mon) 7.4
11/20/2002 (Wed) 7.4

11/22/2002 (Fri) 8.1, Quiz9, HW7 due
11/25/2002 (Mon) 8.2
11/27/2002 (Wed) 8.3, HWS due
11/29/2002 (Fri) Holiday : No Class
12/2/2002 (Mon) 8.4

12/4/2002 (Wed) Test3

12/6/2002 (Fri) Solution to Test3



12/9/2002 (Mon) Review
12/18/2002 (Wed) Final, 9:45 12:00



